62.18300.03

Klemmtréager

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Montage:
Glasstarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:

Mass E:

Messing
vergoldet poliert
Wandmontage
4 -6 mm

St

10.00

eckig

20 x 20 x 13 mm
20 mm

20 mm

13 mm

3 mm

3mm

inkl. 1 x Klemmschraube




